

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2361 of 2003@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(For Preliminary Hearing)

SWEDISH MATCH AB & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD,INDIA & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and intervention)

Date : 04/04/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. P. Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.G. Raghavan,Adv.
Mr. Rahul P. Dave,Adv.
Ms. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Narain,Adv.
Mr. R.R. David,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Raval,SG.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Singh,Adv.

For Intervenors: Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on the civil appeal.

Mr. B.V. Desai, learned advocate appearing on
caveat, accepts notice on behalf of the respondents.

The appeal is adjourned for a period of two weeks. In
the meantime, liberty is granted to the respondents to file a
counter affidavit, if it so desires.

The time to comply with the order of the Board is
extended by a period of three weeks or until further orders
of this Court, whichever is later.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master