

C.A.No. 2361 OF 2003

ITEM No.103

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2361 OF 2003

Swedish Match AB & Anr.....Appellant (s)

Versus

Securities & Exchange Board, India & Anr....Respondent (s)
(With Appl.(s) for intervention and with office report)
WITHC.A. No.3183/2003, C.A. No.3701/2003, C.A.No.3872/2003

Date :13/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)
Mrs. Shiraz contractor Patodia, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(SHEETAL DHINGRA) (GIAN BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER