

ITEM NO.110

Court No.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2361 of 2003

SWEDISH MATCH AB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD, INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Apln.(s) for intervention and with Office Report)

W I T H

C.A.No.3182/2003

With I.A.4 in C.A.No.3183/2003

(For clarification of the order dated 28.4.2003 and directions)

C.A.No.3701/2003, C.A.No.3872/2003

Date : 19/02/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s) Ms.Shiraj Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Kirit N.Raval,SG.
Mr.Sanjeev Kr.Singh,Adv.
Mr.Pradeep Kr.Malik,Adv.
Mr.Bhargava V.Desai,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Rai,Adv.

Mr.Rishi Agrawala,Adv.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala,Adv.

Ms.Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place these matters before a regular Bench after the ensuing Holi vacation.

(MADHU SAXENA)

(N.K.GANDHI)

COURT MASTERASSISTANT REGISTRAR