

¢

C.A.No. 2361 OF 2003
ITEM No.103

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No. 2361/2003

Swedish Match AB & Anr. Appellant (s)

vs.

Securities & Exchange Board India & Anr. Respondent (s)
(With appl.(s) for intervention and with office report)
WITH
C.A. Nos. 3183/2003, 3701/2003 and 3872/2003

Date:13/4/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. F.S. Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,
Mr. R.P. Dave,Adv.
Mr. Rahim Devid,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, SG
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Malik,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out.

List again in the first week of February, 2004.

(Sarojbala)(Promila Nagpal)
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master