

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2361 OF 2003

SWEDISH MATCH AB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD,INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 20/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.R. David, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for filing affidavit of compliance.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

aj)

Court Master

Court Master