

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2361 OF 2003

SWEDISH MATCH AB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD, INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Revised office report for directions)

Date: 16/10/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.R. David, Adv.

Ms. Archana, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

appearing

It is stated by Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, learned counsel

on behalf of SEBI that the appellants have complied with the formalities,

discharged. It is therefore, the bank guarantee may be directed to be so

directed.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHA

RDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER